Harding

Motion Carries

Agenda Item

RES. 26-03

res.26-03.pdf

Minutes

Moved by Mr. LaTurner; seconded by Ms. Jackson to approve Resolution 26-03, A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE 

MAYOR TO APPROVE AND EXECUTE EXPENDITURES IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED TWENTY-FIVE 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000.00) FOR IMMEDIATE LANDFILL ODOR REMEDIATION MEASURES, WHILE 

EXPRESSLY RESERVING ALL RIGHTS OF THE CITY UNDER EXISTING CONTRACTS AND DISCLAIMING ANY 

ADMISSION OF RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABILITY.

Ayes: Mr. Oglesby (via phone), Ms. Reynolds, Ms. Flint, Mr.